
PureLink	HDX-020	Modular	HDMI	Fiber	Optic	Extension	Cable	System	HDX-020	(66ft)
DESCRIPTION:

Features

Plug	and	play
HDCP	Compliant
Compact	and	durable	design
Fully	compatible	with	DDWG	DVI	standard
RGB,	and	clock	signals	are	transmitted	via	fiber	optics
DDC	signal	and	5V	power	line	are	transmitted	via	cat5

SPECIFICATION:

Data	Rate:	1.65	Gbps	(HDMI	single	link)
Supports	graphic	resolution	&	distance	up	to	330	ft	at	WUXGA	(1920	x	1200)
Connector	Type:	DVI	Type/LC
Power	Consumption:	Transmitter	1.65	watts	(max),	Receiver	2.48	watts	(max)
Optical	Source:	850nm	Vcsel
Optical	Cable	Type:	50/125	or	62.5/125	LC	Multi-mode	Fiber
Power:	DC	5V,	600mA	Power	supply	adapter


